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May 25, 2018

Chambers USA 2018 Ranks 39 Day Pitney Attorneys and 11 
Practices
Thirty-nine attorneys and eleven practices have received national and regional recognition in Chambers USA: America's 

Leading Lawyers for Business*. Four practices and six partners received Band 1 rankings in their respective regions. The 

firm also received a national recognition in Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation).

According to Chambers, one client said "Day Pitney is a firm that establishes deep relationships with clients and is always 

focused on providing excellent service. They quickly become a valued adviser and can extend beyond the law to assist with 

operating matters and risk management."

Another client added, "Their work is extremely high-quality and their legal advice is always tempered by practical, business 

aspects," and "They're extremely knowledgeable, responsive and proactive. You can get quick, prompt advice that is spot-

on."

Day Pitney practices and lawyers were ranked in the following categories (1 denotes a Band 1 ranking):

Practice Rankings:

Nationwide:

Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

Connecticut:

Corporate/M&A

Environment

Labor & Employment

Litigation: General Commercial1

Real Estate1

New Jersey:

Corporate/M&A

Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation1

Labor & Employment

Litigation: General Commercial1

Real Estate
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Individual Rankings:

Nationwide:

Paul N. Belval, Energy: Electricity (Transactional)

David T. Doot, Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

Joseph H. Fagan, Energy: Electricity (Regulatory & Litigation)

Dennis R. LaFiura, Franchising

Connecticut:

Rosemary G. Ayers, Real Estate

Elizabeth C. Barton, Environment1

R. Scott Beach, Corporate/M&A

Harold M. Blinderman, Environment

Michael P. Byrne, Real Estate1

Daniel L. FitzMaurice, Litigation: General Commercial

Thomas D. Goldberg, Litigation: General Commercial

Susan R. Huntington, Healthcare

Ernest J. Mattei, Litigation: General Commercial

John B. Nolan, Litigation: General Commercial

James H. Rotondo, Litigation: General Commercial

Daniel L. Schwartz, Labor & Employment1

Joseph K. Scully, Litigation: General Commercial

David A. Swerdloff, Corporate/M&A1

Stanley A. Twardy, Litigation: White-Collar Crime & Government Investigations

Paul D. Williams, Litigation: General, Commercial

Albert Zakarian, Labor & Employment

New Jersey:

Michael T. Bissinger, Labor & Employment

Warren J. Casey, Corporate/M&A

Colleen R. Donovan, Environment and Real Estate1

David P. Doyle, Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation

Michael J. Dunne, Corporate/M&A

Michael K. Furey, Labor & Employment
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Benjamin E. Haglund, Litigation: Products Liability

Theresa A. Kelly, Labor & Employment

Dennis R. LaFiura, Litigation: General Commercial

Kathy A. Lawler, Employee Benefits & Executive Compensation1

Thomas J. Malman, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

Anthony J. Marchetta, Litigation: General Commercial

Henry N. Massey, Corporate/M&A

Patrick J. McCarthy, Labor & Employment

Mary B. Rogers, Labor & Employment

Joy Harmon Sperling, Litigation: General Commercial

Peter J. Wolfson, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

Recognized Practices and Practitioners:

Nationwide:

Energy: Electricity (Transactional)

Connecticut:

Healthcare

Steven M. Gold, Corporate/M&A

Robert G. Siegel, Healthcare

New Jersey:

Katherine A. Coffey, Real Estate: Zoning/Land Use

Scott Warren Goodman, Corporate/M&A

*Chambers USA results are issued by Chambers and Partners. A description of the selection methodology can be found 

here. No aspect of this advertisement has been approved by the Supreme Court of New Jersey. Attorney advertising. Prior 

results do not guarantee a similar outcome.
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Key Contacts

Rosemary G. Ayers

Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0185

rgayers@daypitney.com

Elizabeth C. Barton

Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0371

ecbarton@daypitney.com

R. Scott Beach

Partner
Greenwich, CT | (203) 862-7824

Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7336

rsbeach@daypitney.com

Paul N. Belval

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0381

pnbelval@daypitney.com

Harold M. Blinderman

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0357

hmblinderman@daypitney.com

Michael P. Byrne

Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7349

mpbyrne@daypitney.com
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Warren J. Casey

Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8025

wcasey@daypitney.com

David T. Doot

Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0102

dtdoot@daypitney.com

David P. Doyle

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8136

ddoyle@daypitney.com

Joseph H. Fagan

Partner
Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3901

jfagan@daypitney.com

Thomas D. Goldberg

Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7383

tgoldberg@daypitney.com

Benjamin E. Haglund

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8155

bhaglund@daypitney.com
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Susan R. Huntington

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0168

Washington, D.C. | (202) 218-3909

shuntington@daypitney.com

Theresa A. Kelly

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8168

tkelly@daypitney.com

Thomas J. Malman

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8179

tmalman@daypitney.com

Anthony J. Marchetta

Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8032

New York, NY | (212) 297-5827

amarchetta@daypitney.com

Henry Nelson Massey

Of Counsel
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8105

New York, NY | (212) 297-2416

hmassey@daypitney.com

James H. Rotondo

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0197

jhrotondo@daypitney.com
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Daniel L. Schwartz

Partner
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7536

New York, NY | (212) 297-5800

dlschwartz@daypitney.com

Joseph K. Scully

Partner
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0135

Boston, MA | (617) 345-4600

jkscully@daypitney.com

David A. Swerdloff

Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7334

daswerdloff@daypitney.com

Stanley A. Twardy, Jr.

Of Counsel
Stamford, CT | (203) 977-7368

satwardy@daypitney.com

Paul D. Williams

Of Counsel
Hartford, CT | (860) 275-0223

pdwilliams@daypitney.com

Peter J. Wolfson

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8298

pwolfson@daypitney.com
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Katharine A. Coffey

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8323

kcoffey@daypitney.com

Scott Warren Goodman

Partner
Parsippany, NJ | (973) 966-8226

New York, NY | (212) 297-2436

sgoodman@daypitney.com


